

**IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED**

CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976

Registered Office: Suman Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector - 11, Gandhinagar - 382 011, Gujarat

Email: shs@idea.adityabirla.com, Website: www.ideacellular.com

Tel.: + 91-79-66714000, Fax: +91-79-23232251

**Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the Financial Year 2017-18**

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2017)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
1	Axiata Investments 1 (India) Limited	46,47,34,670	12.90	01-04-2017	-			
				31-03-2018	-		46,47,34,670	10.66
2	Axiata Investments 2 (India) Limited	24,72,65,873	6.86	01-04-2017	-			
				31-03-2018	-		24,72,65,873	5.67
3	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd	11,26,44,410	3.16	01-04-2017				
				07-04-2017	23,78,864	Purchase	11,50,23,274	
				14-04-2017	(1,47,302)	Sale	11,48,75,972	
				21-04-2017	92,863	Purchase	11,49,68,835	
				28-04-2017	69,871	Purchase	11,50,38,706	
				05-05-2017	15,22,781	Purchase	11,65,61,487	
				12-05-2017	7,33,893	Purchase	11,72,95,380	
				19-05-2017	10,11,928	Purchase	11,83,07,308	
				26-05-2017	7,370	Purchase	11,83,14,678	
				02-06-2017	1,125	Purchase	11,83,15,803	
				09-06-2017	5,58,243	Purchase	11,88,74,046	
				16-06-2017	5,79,733	Purchase	11,94,53,779	
				23-06-2017	3,12,419	Purchase	11,97,66,198	
				30-06-2017	10,73,488	Purchase	12,08,39,686	
				07-07-2017	19,16,571	Purchase	12,27,56,257	
				14-07-2017	1,88,229	Purchase	12,29,44,486	
				21-07-2017	9,358	Purchase	12,29,53,844	
				28-07-2017	21,43,911	Purchase	12,50,97,755	
				31-07-2017	(19,423)	Sale	12,50,78,332	
				04-08-2017	2,10,322	Purchase	12,52,88,654	
				11-08-2017	(48,550)	Sale	12,52,40,104	
				18-08-2017	2,68,793	Purchase	12,55,08,897	
				25-08-2017	16,652	Purchase	12,55,25,549	
				01-09-2017	(62,02,087)	Sale	11,93,23,462	
				04-09-2017	5,721	Purchase	11,93,29,183	
				08-09-2017	7,98,946	Purchase	12,01,28,129	
				15-09-2017	9,57,537	Purchase	12,10,85,666	
		22-09-2017	25,006	Purchase	12,11,10,672			
		29-09-2017	10,21,663	Purchase	12,21,32,335			
		06-10-2017	(7,780)	Sale	12,21,24,555			
		12-10-2017	(3,82,279)	Sale	12,17,42,276			
		20-10-2017	(4,868)	Sale	12,17,37,408			
		27-10-2017	9,297	Purchase	12,17,46,705			
		31-10-2017	46,905	Purchase	12,17,93,610			
		03-11-2017	(711)	Sale	12,17,92,899			
		10-11-2017	2,672	Purchase	12,17,95,571			
		17-11-2017	6,657	Purchase	12,18,02,228			
		24-11-2017	(77,442)	Sale	12,17,24,786			
		01-12-2017	(13,769)	Sale	12,17,11,017			
		08-12-2017	(41,995)	Sale	12,16,69,022			
		15-12-2017	37,909	Purchase	12,17,06,931			
		22-12-2017	1,10,456	Purchase	12,18,17,387			

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2017)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
				29-12-2017	7,40,981	Purchase	12,25,58,368	
				05-01-2018	264	Purchase	12,25,58,632	
				12-01-2018	(1,01,26,481)	Sale	11,24,32,151	
				19-01-2018	(25,333)	Sale	11,24,06,818	
				23-01-2018	(3,913)	Sale	11,24,02,905	
				26-01-2018	(47,757)	Sale	11,23,55,148	
				30-01-2018	2,053	Purchase	11,23,57,201	
				02-02-2018	403	Purchase	11,23,57,604	
				09-02-2018	(53,633)	Sale	11,23,03,971	
				15-02-2018	12,876	Purchase	11,23,16,847	
				16-02-2018	4,084	Purchase	11,23,20,931	
				22-02-2018	8,398	Purchase	11,23,29,329	
				26-02-2018	3,27,27,272	Purchase	14,50,56,601	
				07-03-2018	(1,86,493)	Sale	14,48,70,108	
				08-03-2018	12,084	Purchase	14,48,82,192	
				16-03-2018	7,34,927	Purchase	14,56,17,119	
				23-03-2018	1,94,084	Purchase	14,58,11,203	
				26-03-2018	(14,22,445)	Sale	14,43,88,758	
				27-03-2018	4,00,000	Purchase	14,47,88,758	
				30-03-2018	4,51,658	Purchase	14,52,40,416	
				31-03-2018			14,52,40,416	3.33
4	FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS	2,80,00,000	0.77	01-04-2017				
				14-04-2017	1,07,30,228	Purchase	3,87,30,228	
				21-04-2017	1,32,531	Purchase	3,88,62,759	
				09-06-2017	1,27,904	Purchase	3,89,90,663	
				12-10-2017	(17,892)	Sale	3,89,72,771	
				20-10-2017	(11,140)	Sale	3,89,61,631	
				27-10-2017	13,58,921	Purchase	4,03,20,552	
				31-10-2017	46,47,392	Purchase	4,49,67,944	
				03-11-2017	54,75,687	Purchase	5,04,43,631	
				10-11-2017	39,19,160	Purchase	5,43,62,791	
				29-12-2017	6,09,082	Purchase	5,49,71,873	
				05-01-2018	9,66,497	Purchase	5,59,38,370	
				19-01-2018	2,05,423	Purchase	5,61,43,793	
				23-01-2018	25,06,947	Purchase	5,86,50,740	
				26-01-2018	3,81,061	Purchase	5,90,31,801	
				09-02-2018	1,23,23,391	Purchase	7,13,55,192	
				26-02-2018	4,58,39,724	Purchase	11,71,94,916	
				31-03-2018			11,71,94,916	2.69
5	FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC LEADERS FUND (Formerly National Westminster Bank Plc As Depositary Of First State Asia Pacific Leaders Fund A Sub Fund Of First State Investments ICVC)	11,66,71,993	3.24	01-04-2017				
				11-08-2017	(90,86,813)	Sale	10,75,85,180	
				08-09-2017	(89,15,867)	Sale	9,86,69,313	
				15-09-2017	(1,27,35,869)	Sale	8,59,33,444	
				02-03-2018	(76,81,142)	Sale	7,82,52,302	
				05-03-2018	(20,43,064)	Sale	7,62,09,238	
				06-03-2018	(1,31,862)	Sale	7,60,77,376	
				07-03-2018	(1,57,141)	Sale	7,59,20,235	
				23-03-2018	(62,543)	Sale	7,58,57,692	
				31-03-2018			7,58,57,692	1.74
6	FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND (Formerly National Westminster Bank Plc As Depositary Of First State Global Emerging Markets Leaders Fund A Sub Fund Of First	4,56,18,785	1.27	01-04-2017				
				09-06-2017	6,99,425	Purchase	4,63,18,210	1.17
				27-10-2017	20,17,814	Purchase	4,83,36,024	1.17
				22-12-2017	96,905	Purchase	4,84,32,929	1.20
				09-02-2018	43,24,751	Purchase	5,27,57,680	1.22
				26-03-2018	1,34,474	Purchase	5,28,92,154	1.27

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2017)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
	<i>State Investments I)</i>			31-03-2018			5,28,92,154	1.21
7	GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED	4,54,25,515	1.26	01-04-2017				
				31-03-2018			4,54,25,515	1.04
8	Vanguard International Growth Fund	4,32,22,638	1.20	01-04-2017				
				25-08-2017	5,11,281	Purchase	4,37,33,919	
				27-10-2017	5,10,185	Purchase	4,42,44,104	
				28-02-2018	11,13,220	Purchase	4,53,57,324	
				31-03-2018			4,53,57,324	1.04
9	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LTD	2,40,12,751	0.66	01-04-2017				
				07-04-2017	(52,00,000)	Sale	1,88,12,751	
				14-04-2017	(12,80,000)	Sale	1,75,32,751	
				21-04-2017	(40,86,499)	Sale	1,34,46,252	
				28-04-2017	(7,00,000)	Sale	1,27,46,252	
				02-06-2017	(3,36,000)	Sale	1,24,10,252	
				30-06-2017	(6,65,000)	Sale	1,17,45,252	
				01-09-2017	1,00,000	Purchase	1,18,45,252	
				04-09-2017	8,962	Purchase	1,18,54,214	
				15-09-2017	50,000	Purchase	1,19,04,214	
				22-09-2017	56,346	Purchase	1,19,60,560	
				06-10-2017	3,049	Purchase	1,19,63,609	
				12-10-2017	50,000	Purchase	1,20,13,609	
				13-10-2017	2,50,000	Purchase	1,22,63,609	
				20-10-2017	(1,50,000)	Sale	1,21,13,609	
				27-10-2017	(3,00,000)	Sale	1,18,13,609	
				03-11-2017	2,644	Purchase	1,18,16,253	
				10-11-2017	(28,07,308)	Sale	90,08,945	
				17-11-2017	(21,61,674)	Sale	68,47,271	
				24-11-2017	15,870	Purchase	68,63,141	
				08-12-2017	23,787	Purchase	68,86,928	
				12-01-2018	34,814	Purchase	69,21,742	
				19-01-2018	34,827	Purchase	69,56,569	
				30-01-2018	34,827	Purchase	69,91,396	
				02-02-2018	18,781	Purchase	70,10,177	
				09-02-2018	(19,83,902)	Sale	50,26,275	
				26-02-2018	2,91,50,360	Purchase	3,41,76,635	
				28-02-2018	(11,76,154)	Sale	3,30,00,481	
				02-03-2018	(1,980)	Sale	3,29,98,501	
				05-03-2018	2,05,386	Purchase	3,32,03,887	
				06-03-2018	2,55,691	Purchase	3,34,59,578	
				07-03-2018	(1,78,339)	Sale	3,32,81,239	
				09-03-2018	(1,02,177)	Sale	3,31,79,062	
				16-03-2018	(21,86,244)	Sale	3,09,92,818	
				23-03-2018	(4,04,430)	Sale	3,05,88,388	
				31-03-2018			3,05,88,388	0.70
10	FRANKLIN TEMPLETON MUTUAL FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA PRIMA PLUS	-	0.00	01-04-2017				
				26-02-2018	2,91,66,000	Purchase	2,91,66,000	
				02-03-2018	34,000	Purchase	2,92,00,000	
				16-03-2018	8,00,000	Purchase	3,00,00,000	
				31-03-2018			3,00,00,000	0.69